Name of the Corporate Debtor

Date of Commencement of CIRP : October 13, 2022
List of Creditors as on

: October 13, 2022

: Future Colonizers and Construction Limited

Annexure -1

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in INR)

SI. No.

Name of Creditor

Identification
No.

Details of Claims Received

Details of Claims
Admitted

Amount of

Date of Receipt

Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim
Admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount covered
by Guarantee

Amount
covered by
securit!
interesf

Whether
Related Party?

% voting share
inCoC

claim

Amount of any
mutual dues,
that may be set

Amount of
claimnot
admitted

Amount of
claimunder
verification

Remarks, if any

Master Trust
Limited

FC1

25.10.2022

16,54,41,809

16,54,41,809

Financial
Debt

Nil Nil

No

91.3532%

On account of non-receipt of
books of accounts from
personnel of Corporate Debtor,
the claims have been verified
and admitted based on
submissions made by
respective creditors.

Vision
Investments

FC2

25.10.2022

1,46,13,725

1,46,13,725

Financial
Debt

Nil Nil

No

8.0694%

On account of non-receipt of
books of accounts from
personnel of Corporate Debtor,
the claims have been verified
and admitted based on
submissions made by
respective creditors.

Punjab and
Sind Bank

FC3

03.11.2022

10,45,695

10,45,695

Financial
Debt

Nil Nil

No

0.5774%

On account of non-receipt of
books of accounts from
personnel of Corporate Debtor,
the claims have been verified
and admitted based on
submissions made by
respective creditors.




