Annexure - 1

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Future Colonizers and Construction Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : October 13, 2022
List of Creditors as on : October 13, 2022

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in INR)

SI. No.	Name of Creditor	Identification No.	Details of Claims Received		Details of Claims Admitted						Amount of contingent	Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set	Amount of claimnot	Amount of claimunder	Remarks, if any
			Date of Receipt	Amount Claimed	Amount of Claim Admitted	Nature of Claim	Amount covered by security interest	Amount covered by Guarantee	Whether Related Party?	% voting share in CoC	claim	Off	admitted	verification	
1	Master Trust Limited	FC1	25.10.2022	16,54,41,809	16,54,41,809	Financial Debt	Nil	Nil	No	91.3532%	-	-	-		On account of non-receipt of books of accounts from personnel of Corporate Debtor, the claims have been verified and admitted based on submissions made by respective creditors.
2	Vision Investments	FC2	25.10.2022	1,46,13,725	1,46,13,725	Financial Debt	Nil	Nil	No	8.0694%	-	-	-	-	On account of non-receipt of books of accounts from personnel of Corporate Debtor, the claims have been verified and admitted based on submissions made by respective creditors.
3	Punjab and Sind Bank	FC3	03.11.2022	10,45,695	10,45,695	Financial Debt	Nil	Nil	No	0.5774%	-	-	-	-	On account of non-receipt of books of accounts from personnel of Corporate Debtor, the claims have been verified and admitted based on submissions made by respective creditors.